Special District

Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District

Kensington Police Protection and Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services District
Diablo Community Services District

Knightsen Town Community Services District

County

Contra Costa

Contra Costa

Contra Costa
Contra Costa

Contra Costa

Employees Total Wages

37
17

43

$1,076,369
$1,048,820

$295,649
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$173,534
$292,655

$14,302
$0
$0



