Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Contra Costa	37	\$1,076,369	\$173,534
Kensington Police Protection and Community Services District	Contra Costa	17	\$1,048,820	\$292,655
Crockett Community Services District	Contra Costa	43	\$295,649	\$14,302
Diablo Community Services District	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0
Knightsen Town Community Services District	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0